SWFUSBC 2024 Mens Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Kick Out the Corners
2 Brian's Team
3 Those Guys
4 Dave's Landscaping

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lehigh Team 1
2 Kick Out the Corners

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Folchetti, Andrew K / Phillips, Robert J
Smith, Joseph L / Cooper, Scott E
Hogan, Jeffrey T / Hodgman, Matthew K
Reichel, David (DJ) / Reichel, David, SR
Perez-Benitoa, Tony / Fraley, Richard W
Belcher, Richard D / Poole, Zachary T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Smith, Joseph L / Cooper, Scott E
Hogan, Jeffrey T / Hodgman, Matthew K
Rakoski, Jon C/ McNiel, Matthew W
Belcher, Richard D / Poole, Zachary T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Southwest Florida USBC

Final Prize Listing

Entry
3
16
8
11

$1,152.00

Entry

w o

$456.00

$1,608.00

Entry
16

15
12
12

$1,184.00

Entry

DN W

12
$456.00

$1,640.00

Score
3,031
3,000
2,966
2,948

Score
1,483
1,405
1,397
1,392

Prize
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$152.00

Prize
$300.00
$156.00

Prize
$350.00
$300.00
$225.00
$150.00
$100.00

$59.00

Prize
$180.00
$125.00

$90.00

$61.00

From

Estero, FL
Venice, FL
Cape Cordl, FL
North Port, FL

From
Fort Myers, FL
Estero, FL

From

Venice, FL
Estero, FL
Naples, FL
North Port, FL
Naples, FL
Naples, FL

From

Estero, FL
Naples, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Naples, FL
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Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing
SWFUSBC 2024 Mens Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dombrowski, Richard 1 824 $200.00 Cape Coral, FL
2 Smith, Skip 17 819 $155.00 Estero, FL
3 Stowell, Keith W 8 816 $142.00 Cape Coral, FL
4 Simes, Bryan G 15 782 $130.00 North Port, FL
5 Serrano, Victor J 2 781 $117.00 Naples, FL
6 Kelley, Robert (Scott) 7 778 $105.00 Fort Myers, FL
7 McCarthy, Stephen A 11 775 $86.00 North Port, FL
7 Phillips, David F 11 775 $86.00 North Port, FL
9 Tinsley, Wood 7 771 $61.00 Fort Myers, FL
9 Pullich, William G 15 771 $61.00 North Port, FL
11 Roberts, Brian A 7 760 $42.00 Fort Myers, FL
12 Hogan, Jeffrey T 2 757 $30.00 Naples, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,215.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Phillips, David F 11 703 $100.00 North Port, FL
2 Taylor, Jayson T 11 702 $85.00 North Port, FL
3 Bush, DennisW 6 699 $75.00 Fort Myers, FL
4 Fraley, Richard W 12 686 $65.00 Naples, FL
5 Temerario, Greg A 19 680 $50.00 Cape Coral, FL
6 McCarthy, Stephen A 11 678 $35.75 North Port, FL
6 Richards, Ronald T 14 678 $35.75 Fort Myers, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $446.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,661.50

All Events Handicap, All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Folchetti, Andrew K 16 2,343 $75.00 Venice, FL
2 Stowell, Keith W 8 2339 $60.00 Cape Cord, FL
3 Reichel, David (DJ) 15 2,298 $50.00 North Port, FL
4 Dombrowski, Richard 1 22297 $45.00 Cape Coral, FL
5 Cooper, Scott E 3 2290 $40.00 Estero, FL
6 Smith, Joseph L 3 2284 $35.00 Estero, FL
7 Swiger, Walter S 18 2271 $27.00 Cape Cord, FL
8 Roberts, Brian A 7 2270 $10.00 Fort Myers, FL
8 Garrison, Greg R 8 2270 $10.00 CapeCordl, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $352.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $352.00
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All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Cooper, Scott E
McNiel, Matthew W
Poole, Zachary T
Taylor, Jayson T
Pancoast, David G
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing
SWFUSBC 2024 Mens Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

3 2185

6 2171

12 2,093

11 2,070

11 2,053
$247.50
$247.50
$5,509.00

Prize

$82.50
$60.00
$50.00
$35.00
$20.00

From

Estero, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Naples, FL
North Port, FL
North Port, FL

Final Prize Listing

May 21, 2024 08:05 AM
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