## Southwest Florida USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# SWFUSBC 2024 Mens Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

### Team, Team, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kick Out the Corners	3	3,031	\$500.00	Estero, FL
2	Brian's Team	16	3,000	\$300.00	Venice, FL
3	Those Guys	8	2,966	\$200.00	Cape Coral, FL
4	Dave's Landscaping	11	2,948	\$152.00	North Port, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,152.00

### Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lehigh Team 1	6	2,854	\$300.00	Fort Myers, FL
2	Kick Out the Corners	3	2,810	\$156.00	Estero, FL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$456.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,608.00

#### **Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Folchetti, Andrew K / Phillips, Robert J	16	1,659	\$350.00	Venice, FL
2	Smith, Joseph L / Cooper, Scott E	3	1,607	\$300.00	Estero, FL
3	Hogan, Jeffrey T / Hodgman, Matthew K	2	1,566	\$225.00	Naples, FL
4	Reichel, David (DJ) / Reichel, David, SR	15	1,565	\$150.00	North Port, FL
5	Perez-Benitoa, Tony / Fraley, Richard W	12	1,513	\$100.00	Naples, FL
6	Belcher, Richard D / Poole, Zachary T	12	1,507	\$59.00	Naples, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,184.00

### **Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Smith, Joseph L / Cooper, Scott E	3	1,483	\$180.00	Estero, FL
2	Hogan, Jeffrey T / Hodgman, Matthew K	2	1,405	\$125.00	Naples, FL
3	Rakoski, Jon C / McNiel, Matthew W	6	1,397	\$90.00	Fort Myers, FL
4	Belcher, Richard D / Poole, Zachary T	12	1,392	\$61.00	Naples, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$456.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,640.00

### Singles, Singles, Handicapped

#### Southwest Florida USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# SWFUSBC 2024 Mens Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Dombrowski, Richard	1	824	\$200.00	Cape Coral, FL
2	Smith, Skip	17	819	\$155.00	Estero, FL
3	Stowell, Keith W	8	816	\$142.00	Cape Coral, FL
4	Simes, Bryan G	15	782	\$130.00	North Port, FL
5	Serrano, Victor J	2	781	\$117.00	Naples, FL
6	Kelley, Robert (Scott)	7	778	\$105.00	Fort Myers, FL
7	McCarthy, Stephen A	11	775	\$86.00	North Port, FL
7	Phillips, David F	11	775	\$86.00	North Port, FL
9	Tinsley, Wood	7	771	\$61.00	Fort Myers, FL
9	Pullich, William G	15	771	\$61.00	North Port, FL
11	Roberts, Brian A	7	760	\$42.00	Fort Myers, FL
12	Hogan, Jeffrey T	2	757	\$30.00	Naples, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,215.00

### Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Phillips, David F	11	703	\$100.00	North Port, FL
2	Taylor, Jayson T	11	702	\$85.00	North Port, FL
3	Bush, Dennis W	6	699	\$75.00	Fort Myers, FL
4	Fraley, Richard W	12	686	\$65.00	Naples, FL
5	Temerario, Greg A	19	680	\$50.00	Cape Coral, FL
6	McCarthy, Stephen A	11	678	\$35.75	North Port, FL
6	Richards, Ronald T	14	678	\$35.75	Fort Myers, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$446.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,661.50

### All Events Handicap, All Events, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	From
1	Folchetti, Andrew K	16	2,343	\$75.00	Venice, FL
2	Stowell, Keith W	8	2,339	\$60.00	Cape Coral, FL
3	Reichel, David (DJ)	15	2,298	\$50.00	North Port, FL
4	Dombrowski, Richard	1	2,297	\$45.00	Cape Coral, FL
5	Cooper, Scott E	3	2,290	\$40.00	Estero, FL
6	Smith, Joseph L	3	2,284	\$35.00	Estero, FL
7	Swiger, Walter S	18	2,271	\$27.00	Cape Coral, FL
8	Roberts, Brian A	7	2,270	\$10.00	Fort Myers, FL
8	Garrison, Greg R	8	2,270	\$10.00	Cape Coral, FL
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$352.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$352.00

### Southwest Florida USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

# SWFUSBC 2024 Mens Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

# All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cooper, Scott E	3	2,185	\$82.50	Estero, FL
2	McNiel, Matthew W	6	2,171	\$60.00	Fort Myers, FL
3	Poole, Zachary T	12	2,093	\$50.00	Naples, FL
4	Taylor, Jayson T	11	2,070	\$35.00	North Port, FL
5	Pancoast, David G	11	2,053	\$20.00	North Port, FL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$247.50			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$247.50			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$5,509.00			